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Beijing (AtX)

Tel Number

(K& FELTE)

B Sz 38 [ bR AT+ AT PRI A w

Beijing A-mei Express International Travel Service
Co. Ltd

010-84683359

A ST U Bk AT AL

Beijing Caissa International Travel Service Co., Ltd

010-64606666

AE B ERE I PR iRAT AL A PR 22 7]

Beijing Ctrip International Travel Service Co., Ltd
(BCITS)

010-64181616

AL STREA B FE iR AT A A PR 2 7]

Beijing Jieda Jiaqgi International Travel Service Co.,
Ltd

010-64482288

AEECR R E PriiRAT A A PR 2 7]

Beijing Trip TM International Ltd

010-85906788

H [ B R AT A A BR TAE A

China Comfort Travel Co., Ltd

010-65877786

T TR BB AR A R 2 )

China CYTS Tours Holding Co., Ltd

010-58158354

Hh ] [ B ik AT A B A

China International Travel Service Head Office

010-85227577

HERAT A EAE AERD AIRAE

China Travel Service Head Office (Beijing) Co., Ltd

010-85908641

5 e EPRRAT A R A

Hongda (Beijing) International Travel Service Co., Ltd

010-59604193

RS HRAT CITIC Bank 95558
Tianjin (CRE)

R E AT 4L Tianjin China Travel Service 022-23559089
R i Tianjin China Youth Travel Service 022-87308732
Liaoning (IT4)

LT T EHERAT A CYTS of Liaoning Province 024-22861918
KIEH R Dalian China Youth Travel Service 0411-83700439

WS /R B PR AT+ AT PR T A W

Harbin Railway International Travel Service Co. Ltd

0451-53616187

LT A [ PR A S AL AT IR A

Liaoning Sino-Singapore International Education &
Culture Exchange Co. Ltd

0411-82559911

PR T g B B iR AT 4 PR 7]

Shenyang Overseas International Travel Service Co.,
Ltd

024-23235889

VLFH 4 B BT 4t

Shenyang Youth International Travel Service Co., Ltd

024-22872793

Shandong (ILZR)

P PR FE B (L 4R) BRAT AR PR 7

China Travel Service (Shandong) Ltd

0532-85881111

L A< 35 e SCH B iR AT 4

Shandong Jiahua Culture Int'l Travel Service Co. Ltd

0531-81956206

o R AT A S (7 ) A PR A o1

China Travel Service (Qingdao) Co. Ltd

0532-83092999




Chengdu (5&#R)

VU )14 e [ iR AT A A BR ST 7]

Sichuan China International Travel Service Company
Limited

028-86664361
028-66015295

VO 1R FEL B i AT A A R 2 ]

Sichuan Comfort International Travel Service
Company Limited

028-61322079
028-86669801

JRHR [ AR T A

Chengdu China Youth Travel Service

028-86717320
028-86716132

VU )14 8 23 07 B B ik AT A 0 A

Sichuan New Oriental International Travel Agency

028-85033746

Chongging (EK)

H P E PR iRAT #E

Chongging New Asia International Travel Service

023-89037613

HR S L E bR AT 4

Chongging Yangtze International Travel Service

023-63728383

HK AP [ iR AT AT PR ST 2 7]

Chongging China International Travel Service

023-63727060

Kunming (EH)

I MO PRk iis A7 IR DT 2 7]

Kunming International Scenic Travel Company
Limited

0871-67123508

IS NE PR IRAT AL A FR A 7]

Yunnan Overseas International Travel Service
Company Limited

0871-63144568

Xi’an (%)

s R AR AT 2w A R AT AL AR PR
PR 22 ]

China Travel Service Head Office Northwest Limited

029-85395019

Wuhan (HiX)

i ER RSO FE bR THAT IR A

China International Travel Service Wuhan Company
Limited

027-51902263
027-51902293

Xiamen (E[7)

JE I i R B kAT AR A R 7]

Xiamen C & D International Travel Service Co.Ltd

059-2125003

JE A [ PR R AT A PR A 7

Xiamen Airlines International Travel Service Co.Ltd

059-2223777

Fuzhou (#8JM)

JEI 13 R T B AT+ 2R AT BR 22 ]
(i M 3 4E)

Xiamen C & D International Travel Service Group Co.
Ltd (Fuzhou Branch)

0591-87887605/
0591-88080038

Guangzhou (J~H)

J R i R o iR AT A B A PR

CITS Guangdong Co., Ltd

020-22013096

IR T EEATA R E R A E Guangdong China Travel Service Co., Ltd 020-

83353076/83358881
I 2 R E BRIRAT AL AR B TR A 5] GZL International Travel Service Ltd 020-86338888
S ERATT M7 China Citic Bank Guangzhou Branch 95558




Foshan (ff L)

] AR i [ B i AT A A A BR 22 ]

Guangdong SZL International Travel Service Ltd

0757-22336888

Jiangmen (YL[7])

LT RT3 il [ B i AT 4147 R A #

Jiangmen Dafang International Travel Service Ltd

0750-3502888

Shanghai (L¥#)

EifE R ERAT A A PR 22 7

Shanghai China Travel International Limited

021-62993665

i i B B AT AL A R 2 7]

Shanghai China International Travel Service
Company Limited

021-62475728

IR TR A PR 7]

Shanghai Jin Jiang Tours Company Limited

021-54662525

i R AT A

Shanghai China Youth Travel Service Company
Limited

021-64747516

E S % R bR AL PR A

Shanghai Business International Travel Service
Company Limited

021-53510316

A T B i e B A R 7]

Shanghai Airlines Tours International (Group)
Company Limited

021-31168888

E i B B iR AT A IR ST A W

Shanghai New Comfort International Travel Company
Limited

021-61819888
*8351

SRR E PR iRAT AL A R 7]

Shanghai Ctrip International Travel Service Company
Limited

021-34064880

H R (A ) R o 2 AR WA BR 22 7]

China CYTS M.I.C.E (Shanghai) Service Company
Limited

021-60877508

Hangzhou (#tJ1)

WL A v [ RAT +H5R TA PR A 7]

Zhejiang China Travel Service Group Company
Limited

0571-87550375

WL T B Bk A7 BR 2

Zhejiang China Youth Travel Service International
Company Limited

0571-85772911

Hh DAL H ¥ i T A PR 2 ]

Hangzhou OTC Travel International Company

0571-87833067




Limited

Nanjing (B3 %)

RIS [H PRk AT 414 IR A

China Youth Travel Service Jiangsu Co. Ltd

025-83196781

LR PIRARAT HA PR ]

Jiangsu China Travel Service Company Limited

025-83589853

Wuxi (%)

ot o [ PR AT A AT BR 22 7

Wauxi China International Travel Service Company
Limited

0510-82763347

Suzhou (FHM)

TR FIRAT LA A PR 7]

Suzhou China Youth Travel Service Co. Ltd

0512-65197300




JEx:

JEH W 3238 FE PR AT+ IR ST 2 7

AEEC U P AT 4t

AEEHERE E PrRiRAT AL AT BR 24 W

AL STREA B Bk AT A A PR 2 )

UK R PriRATAEATBR 22 7

o [ R IR AT AL PR DR A 7]

T IR BRAR R 2 7]

o ] s iR AT A A A

T E RAT A AL ERD HIRAE

ZIE R EFRRATHAT R A

T 0 35 BE A K A3 FH

ZBRPURITA RN AZ B (LX)

Beijing A-mei Express International
Travel Service Co. Ltd

Beijing Caissa International Travel
Service Co., Ltd

Beijing Ctrip International Travel
Service Co., Ltd (BCITS)

Beijing Jieda Jiaqgi International Travel
Service Co., Ltd

Beijing Trip TM International Ltd

China Comfort Travel Co., Ltd

China CYTS Tours Holding Co., Ltd

China International Travel Service
Head Office

China Travel Service Head Office
(Beijing) Co., Ltd

Hongda (Beijing) International Travel
Service Co., Ltd

BRARHIE
010-84683359

010-64606666

010-64181616

010-64482288

010-85906788

010-65877786

010-58158354

010-85227577

010-85908641

010-59604193

IR 55 % (L& 30 % MAIESR)
RMB400

RMB320
RMB230
RMB300
RMB400
RMB400
RMB400
RMB410
RMB400

RMB300-410
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LT E PR A S ACRAT BR 22 7
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PERR 4 [ bRk AT 4

T 0 35 BE A K A3 FH

ZBRPURITA RN AZ B (LX)

Tianjin China Travel Service

Tianjin China Youth Travel Service

CYTS of Liaoning Province

Dalian China Youth Travel Service
Harbin Railway International Travel
Service Co. Ltd

Liaoning Sino-Singapore International
Education & Culture Exchange Co. Ltd

Shenyang Overseas International
Travel Service Co., Ltd

Shenyang Youth International Travel
Service Co., Ltd

022-23559089
022-87308732

024-22861918

0411-83700439

0451-53616387

0411-82559911

024-23235889

024-22872793

RMB400
RMB350-400

RMB400
RMB400

RMB400

RMB413

RMB410

RMB413



IiZR4A:

P R FE B (L 4R) TRAT AR PR 7]

R AT AL A G5 ) A IR A w

AR B AL SCAL B iR AT 4L

LR

FERAT

T 0 35 BE A K A3 FH
ZBRPURITA RN AZ B (LX)

China Travel Service (Shandong) Ltd 0532-85881111

China Travel Service (Qingdao) Co. Ltd 0532-83092999

Shandong Jiahua Culture Int’l Travel

Service Co. Ltd 0531-81956206

CITIC Bank 95558

RMB399-413

RMB413

RMB400

RMB353



